Sportwochenende 2022
TSV Ipsheim

22.-24. Juli 2022

Orientierungslauf - XS
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Christian, Rietze

Schreiber, Henry
Schreiber, Tino

Bauereil}, Oliver
Bauereil}, Kerstin

Zeller, Sarah
Zeller, Doris
Hegwein, Sybilla
Hegwein, Marjana
Nehmeyer, Emma

Nehmeyer, Anna, Anne
Wirsching, Michael

Bially, Matteo
Bially, Daniel

Schlicker, Tim
Schlicker, Dietmar

Schmidt, Ida
Schmidt, Markus

May, Philip
May-Grob, Dominique

Goller, Toni
Goller, Marina

Karl, Brian
Karl, Stefan

Egermeier, Luisa
Egermeier, Rebecca

Ruckert, Sophie
Ruckert, Markus

Prinzkosky, Luk
Prinzkosky, Anne

Hahn, Lara-Sophie
Treuheit, Mila

Treuheit, Katrin+Lion+Matthias

Schmotzer, Luca

Fleischmann, Elena
Erwin, Fleischmann

Aryan, Sherzad

Block, Adrian
Block, Fiona
Block, Julia

Gréaber, Finn
Gréaber, Franziska

Treuheit, Mila
Treuheit, Lion
Nickel, Timo

Sophia, Zagel
Heidi, Merkel

0,7 km 12 Posten

00:04:01
00:06:18

00:06:36

00:06:52

00:07:05

00:07:06

00:07:07

00:07:22

00:07:40

00:08:10

00:08:27

00:08:58

00:09:10

00:09:51

00:09:53

00:10:15
00:12:41

00:12:44
00:12:48

00:13:10

00:13:38

00:14:49

00:20:30




Sportwochenende 2022
TSV Ipsheim

22.-24. Juli 2022

Orientierungslauf - S
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Reidinger, Simon
Zeller, Jakob
Zeller, Justus

Prinzkosky, Mila
Prinzkosky, Anne

Hegwein, Matthias
Fahnlein, Erik

Goller, Henry
Goller, Raimund

GeilRendorfer, Jule+Leni

Meyer, Jule
Dull, Malena

von Koskull, Balduin
von Koskull, Alwin
von Koskull, Maximilian

Wittlinger, Philipp
Wittlinger, Bettina
Ripka, Ernst

Max, Suhr

Michael, Suhr
Herbert, Trenz

Burock, Jule
Burock, Sebastian

Schurz, Lena
Schurz, Jirgen

Wagner, Anna
Hautum, Malon
Kapfenberger, Hanna

Schuster, Magdalena
Schuster, Paul
Schuster, Stefanie
Fahnlein, Tim
Fahnlein, Jorg
NufRbeck, Jonas
Schneider, Lenny
Scheitacker, Tobias
Worner, Lisa

Breininger, Moritz
Breininger, Jannes
Breininger, Simone

Geisendorfer, Bastian
Geisendorfer, Sascha
Mia, GeilRendorfer

Rivera, Anne

1,3km 12 Posten
00:10:36

00:12:27

00:14:25

00:14:52

00:15:51

00:16:00

00:16:19

00:16:29

00:16:54

00:17:54

00:18:00

00:18:22

00:19:16

00:20:15

00:20:58

00:21:17
00:23:28
00:24:43

00:25:02




Sportwochenende 2022

TSV Ipsheim 22.-24. Juli 2022

Orientierungslauf - L 2km 16 Posten

1 Rietze, Christian 00:13:42

2 Holstein, Oliver 00:13:57

3 Schreiber, Tino 00:16:11

4 Bdhme, Katja-Christine 00:17:22

5 Bauereily, Lennox 00:18:03
Bauereil}, Stefan

6 Kulas, David 00:18:47
Kulas, Susanne
Meyer, Hans

7 Wittlinger, Mia 00:19:01
Kulas, Mia

8 Salomon, Jan 00:20:24

9 Salomon, Ute 00:22:20
Salomon, Frank

10 Seemann, Hannes 00:22:42
Krebelder, Sina

11 Prinzkosky, Helena 00:23:26
Prinzkosky, Jochen

12 Pfab, Julia 00:24:13

13 Rivera, Eliud 00:25:19

14 Gundacker, David 00:30:21
Gundacker, Friedrich

15 Hegwein, Hannes 00:58:07

Karl, Colin




